Race 7-MS Team Results-Mt Kato Champs 2018

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 1
Place Team /Racer Division Gender Place Points
1 Stillwater HS-MS 2109.00
Marcus Cassell 8th Grade Boys D1 M 1 550.0 *
Lucas Fisher 8th Grade Boys D1 M 2 539.0 *
Charlie Koelzer 8th Grade Boys D1 M 4 519.0 *
Pierce Meyer 7th Grade Boys D1 M 4 519.0
Liam Adams 8th Grade Boys D1 M 5 510.0
Elizabeth Smitten 8th Grade Girls F 6 501.0 *
Lucas Hietpas 7th Grade Boys D1 M 8 484.0
Max King 8th Grade Boys D1 M 11 460.0
Jack Ralston 7th Grade Boys D1 M 13 446.0
Bryce Albrecht 8th Grade Boys D1 M 14 439.0
Logan Makowski 8th Grade Boys D1 M 19 407.0
Carson Peterson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 22 389.0
Molly Goheen 7th Grade Girls F 25 374.0
Zoe Laming 8th Grade Girls F 28 359.0
Landon Smith 8th Grade Boys D1 M 28 359.0
John Kubiak 8th Grade Boys D1 M 30 350.0
Alexander Gerald 7th Grade Boys D1 M 30 350.0
Andrew Harris 8th Grade Boys D1 M 31 346.0
Everett Lauer 8th Grade Boys D1 M 32 342.0
Leo Dybvig 7th Grade Boys D1 M 35 330.0
Zachary Oswald 8th Grade Boys D1 M 39 316.0
Joe DiGiacomo 8th Grade Boys D1 M 46 295.0
Will Handley 8th Grade Boys D1 M 48 291.0
Prior Lake High School-MS 2012.00
Jack Tocko 7th Grade Boys D1 M 1 550.0 *
Aedan Gallagher 8th Grade Boys D1 M 6 501.0 *
Alex Krawza 7th Grade Boys D1 M 6 501.0 *
Owen Meyer 7th Grade Boys D1 M 9 476.0
Jaiden Zollman 8th Grade Girls F 11 460.0 *
Gavin Ptak 7th Grade Boys D1 M 12 453.0
Joe Stelzig 8th Grade Boys D1 M 15 432.0
Sara Carlson 8th Grade Girls F 17 419.0
Kirk Carlson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 20 401.0
Griffin Garrity 8th Grade Boys D1 M 22 389.0
Kayleigh Sandell 7th Grade Girls F 23 384.0
lan Coghlan 8th Grade Boys D1 M 34 334.0
Collin Terrell 8th Grade Boys D1 M 35 330.0
Jack Olson 8th Grade Boys D1 M 37 322.0
Parker Baines 8th Grade Boys D1 M 38 319.0
Connor Moore 8th Grade Boys D1 M 40 313.0
Colin Witt 8th Grade Boys D1 M 50 287.0
Washburn High School-MS 1989.00
Eddy Day 7th Grade Girls F 4 519.0 *
Parker Woller 7th Grade Boys D1 M 5 510.0 *
Aiden Jurek 8th Grade Boys D1 M 7 4920 *
Astrid Myhre 7th Grade Girls F 10 468.0 *
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Eva Hermodson

Finn Cherveny

Andreas Drekonja

Luca Knych

Anders Myhre

Finley Carlson

Poppy Lowenthal Walsh
Lillie Hokanson

Sean Lassig

Liam Gilleece

Minnetonka High School-MS
Aiden Rollings

Ella Jarchow

Morgan Hendricks

Theo Stukel

Trinity Everett

Connor Macy

Elizabeth Regan

Parker Laing

Graham Muench

Southwest Minneapolis-MS
Ben Brandvold

Wesley Sumner

Jane Rittler

Jonah Byron

Eddie Reed

Kai Lamb

Evan Byron

Burnsville High School-MS
Olivia Tilbury

Maisy Scheuneman

Alanna Moe

Dylan Peterson

Calvin Kruger

Aiden Nicholas

John Goettl

Michael Goettl

Edina Cycling Team-MS
Elin Hartmann

Mary Jennen

Griffin Nelson

Jackson Moon

Walter Moore

Rohit Aralikar

Keegan Benson

Division 1
Division

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

Gender

Place

SIS
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11
11
12
19
21
27
28
31
42
60

10
25
34
34
39
40
58

18
33
41
45
52

14
15
16
17
18
20
49

12
23
25
28
29
57

Points
460.0
460.0
453.0
407.0
395.0
364.0
359.0
346.0
307.0
277.0

1855.00
529.0 *
484.0 ~*
468.0 *
3740 *
334.0
334.0
316.0
313.0
279.0

1774.00
539.0 *
4840 *
4130 *
338.0 *
310.0
298.0
285.0

1772.00
476.0 *
439.0 *
4320 *
4250 *
419.0
413.0
401.0
289.0

1761.00
550.0 *
453.0 *
384.0 *
3740 *
359.0
354.0
280.0
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Hutchinson High School-MS
Carter Juhnke

Conner Hogan

Teagan Young

Anna Moore

Cody Gunderson

Samuel Reiter

Wayzata Mountain Bike Team-MS

Connor Lackas
Kelsey Bonello
Caden Sipe

Cole Fox

Joseph Oddan
Trey Brixius
Charlie Miller

Joe Williams
Connor Sagsveen

Shakopee High School-MS
Kyle Zavadsky
Aidan Quinn
Tyler Braun
Cayden Schaefer
Alexandra Mason
Will Palmieri
Annika Froyum
Carter Breeden
Ryan Mennen
Tyler Schnorr
Mason Bandemer
Owen Craig
Kyran Luikens

Chanhassen High School-MS
Johnathan Monarski

Lou Scholle

Kate Pinnock

Sammy Kreemer

Norah Millner

William St Sauver

Duluth East High School-MS
Carl Morse

Michon Harju

Roslyn Hartley

Samuel Bailey

Ben Wood

Division 1
Division

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

Gender

Place
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10
22
30
33
51

24
26
31
43
44
47
54
56

17
18
21
24
24
24
26
26
29
53
55
62
63

13
16
26
29
32
61

14
18
35
36
59

Points
1699.00
4920 *
468.0 *
389.0 *
350.0 *
338.0
286.0

1623.00
529.0 *
379.0 *
369.0 *
346.0 *
304.0
301.0
293.0
283.0
281.0

1606.00
4190 *
4130 *
395.0 *
379.0
379.0 *
379.0
369.0
369.0
354.0
284.0
282.0
275.0
274.0

1594.00
446.0 *
4250 *
369.0 *
3540 *
342.0
276.0

1508.00
439.0 *
4130 *
330.0 *
326.0 *
278.0
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Place Team /Racer
13 Hopkins High School-MS
Jacob White
Oscar Tix
Cal Daml
Jager Holasek
Cyrus Dey-Johanneck

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 1

Division

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1

Gender

Place

=L

15
23
27
32

Points
1292.00
476.0 *
4320 *
384.0 *
364.0
342.0
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1

2

3

4
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Rochester Composite-MS

Jack McCauley
Patrick McCauley
Franziska Rinkleff
Veronika Voss
Noah Billings
Scotty Wass
Elenora Williams
Noah Arevalo
Tucker Doering
Brock Grimsley
Landon Srp
Tucker Loy
Caleb Fogelson

Alexandria Area Youth Cycling-MS

Carter Suchy
Tiahna Goeke
Landon Runge
Spenser Chinn

Max Patrick-Dropik
Benjamin Swedberg
Reilly McCormick
Karl Franson

Gabe Hoven

Mankato Composite-MS
Arnold Rupnow

Walter Michels

Eleanor Coons-Ruskey
Sophia Urban

Max Busch

Renn Corley

Finnley Brewer
Cameron Miller

Sam Pottenger
Cassidy Plank

Elijah Burg

Caleb Kalm

Damon Malterer

Winona Composite-MS
Natalie Horeck
Lucas Wooden
Will Hardy
Avri Menton
Kyle Coudron
Colin White
Carver Heiring

Division 2
Division

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place
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10
19
50
52
54
62
63
66

11
12
19
44
59
66
75

12
13
15
18
22
30
30
35
36
40
40
52

15
29
34
38
58

Points
2059.00
529.0 *
519.0 *
510.0 *
501.0 *
484.0
468.0
407.0
287.0
285.0
283.0
275.0
274.0
271.0

1939.00
550.0 *
476.0 *
460.0 *
453.0 *
407.0
301.0
278.0
271.0
262.0

1815.00
484.0 *
453.0 *
446.0 *
4320 *
413.0
389.0
350.0
350.0
330.0
326.0
313.0
313.0
285.0

1812.00
550.0 *
476.0 *
4320 *
3540 *
334.0
319.0
279.0
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New Prague Composite-MS

Selah Scherman
Aidan Rosemeier
Carson Stenger
Riley Huseby
Sophia Metzdorff
Tyler Grebner

Champlin Park High School-MS

Koen Prenzlow
Cooper LaMott
Tim Benik
Anna Phleger
Cole Krachmer
Charlie Block

St. Cloud Area Composite-MS

Gabe Gerhardt
Alexandra Hill
Curran Zak
Owen Rogholt

Elk River Composite-MS
Audrey Kempel

Matthew Burquest
Gabby Niblo

Kennedy Remhof
Matthew O'Brien

Sophie Brenteson
Gregory Headley

Armstrong Cycle Club-MS
Aryanna Somaiah

Keegan Ghani

Cassidy Skarsten

Quinn Reierson

Wynn Ahonen

Charlie Diaz

Kai Haroldson

Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team-MS

Addie Ryan
Amelia Pederson
Dana Hammer
Kal Larson
Enoch Anderson

Chaska High School-MS
Chase Kolbow

Grace Atterson

Ben Urevig

Division 2

Division

8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place
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20
29
33
48

10
22
25
32
50

22
32

13
15
16
17
34
37
53

17
21
23
36
38
56

20
27
28
29

12
21

Points
1794.00
529.0 *
510.0 *
4010 *
3540 *
338.0
291.0

1770.00
539.0 *
468.0 *
389.0 *
3740 *
342.0
287.0

1762.00
539.0 *
4920 *
389.0 *
3420 *

1722.00
446.0 *
4320 *
4250 *
419.0 *
334.0
322.0
284.0

1682.00
484.0 *
4190 *
3950 *
384.0 *
326.0
319.0
281.0

1663.00
539.0 *
4010 *
364.0 *
359.0 *
354.0

1662.00
5100 *
453.0 *
3950 *

10/28/2018 01:42:23



Race 7-MS Team Results-Mt Kato Champs 2018

Place Team /Racer

12

13

14

15

16

17

lan Urevig
Seth Kennedy

St. Croix Composite-MS
Gracie Gujer

Blake Wakeling

Ben Voiles

Michael Regnier

TrekNorth Jr. and Sr. High School-MS
Derek Harrison

Aidan Larson

Cooper Kuzel

Gavin Johnson

Vera Ferch

Axel Lillquist

Reed Kuzel

Dakota Urban Pullar

Ryan Babcock

Hudson High School-MS
Maysa Burnam

Jack Keller

Blake Palm

Frankie Genereaux
Charlie Boomsma
Braiden Penshorn

Cannon Valley Composite-MS
Emily Broden
Benjamin Pownell
Miles Martig
Henry DeBus

Brainerd High School-MS
Hayden Hagen

James Foster

Will Thomes

Jackson Beckers

Matt Thomes

Northwest Composite-MS
Haley Stattelman

Ellie Hale

Grace Brasel

Simon Snyder

Jadah Kelly

Abby Riedel

Simon Pryor

Ethan M Lundberg

Wyatt Medders

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 2
Division

7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place

M
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43
57

31
41

13
16
25
27
31
33
39
42
70

18
33
39
51
67

11
37
48
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37
57

16
20
30
31
34
41
42
46
54

Points
3040 *
280.0

1661.00
529.0 *
476.0 *
346.0 *
310.0 *

1591.00
446.0 *
4250 *
3740 *
364.0
346.0 *
338.0
316.0
307.0
267.0

1586.00
519.0 *
413.0 *
338.0 *
316.0 *
286.0
270.0

1583.00
510.0 *
460.0 *
3220 *
291.0 *

1571.00
550.0 *
529.0 *
4920 *
322.0
280.0

1522.00
4250 *
401.0 *
350.0 *
346.0 *
334.0
310.0
307.0
295.0
283.0
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Place Team /Racer

Seth Almanaseer

Highland Park - St. Paul-MS
Karl Haaland

Charles Meyer

Rosemary Lofstrom

Zach Huntley

Orono High School-MS
Anna Clover

Emma Windler

Nelli Vajko

Max Buescher

Aidan Gilgenbach

Luke Tufvander

John Withrow

Austin Area Composite-MS
Ethan Anderson
Winston Walkup
Ella Schultz
Caden Soucek
Rory Pollock
Gage Helgeson
Michael Tschida
Owen Lillis
Nick Campbell
Stirling Hart
Landon Nemitz

Cloquet-Esko-Carlton Composite-MS
Brennan Tracy

Evan Erspamer

Hunter Williams

Matthew Williams

Kaylor Adkins

Jayden Johnson

Spencer Szymczak

Crosby-Ironton High School-MS
Samuel Coughlin

Kolbe Severson

Bradley Hachey

James Lewandowski

Caleb Jacobson

White Bear Lake High School-MS
Madison Mulder

Kylen Frank

Tim Boncher

Oliver Harvieux
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Division 2
Division
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place

M
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60

28
32
45

10
19
38
44
47
58
63

24
26
33
41
55
61
62
65
69
74
76

19
20
25
35
36
46

14
16
17
23
51

21
56
61
77

Points
277.0

1518.00
519.0 *
359.0 *
3420 *
298.0 *

1495.00
468.0 *
407.0 ~*
319.0 *
301.0 *
293.0
279.0
274.0

1396.00
379.0 *
369.0 *
338.0 *
310.0 *
282.0
276.0
275.0
272.0
268.0
263.0
261.0

1300.00
4920 *
407.0 *
4010 *
374.0
330.0
326.0
295.0

1283.00
439.0 *
4250 *
4190 *
384.0
286.0

1212.00
3950 *
281.0 *
276.0 *
260.0 *
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Place Team /Racer

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34
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Eastview High School-MS
Elijah Povolny

Ryan Maisuk

Matthew Kirchhoff

Bloomington Composite-MS
Noah Guinee

Gavin Mayhew

Ullrich Scherer

Tysen Velner

lan Rash

Malachi Miller

Max Hartmann

Osseo Composite-MS
Ben Hesli

Brady Murdoff

Clinton Kish-Bailey

Apple Valley HS-MS
Maggie Glad
Nathan Lenzen
Mason Johnson

Mounds View High School-MS
Paulina McCullough

Jaden Riley

Matthew Axtell

Maple Grove High School-MS
Samantha Altman

Westley Wilcox

Mark Altman

Roseville Area Composite-MS
Sandy Fish
Frank Denton

Chisago Lakes Composite-MS
Dalton Mullin
Carter Schildgen

Mahtomedi High School-MS
Margo Nightingale

Century HS-MS
Ari Walker

MPLS South High-MS
Toby Martin-Kohls

Eagan High School-MS
Megan Witt

Division 2

Division

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

Gender Place
M 6
M 43
M 55
M 21
M 27
M 47
M 60
M 67
M 73
M 78
M 13
M 65
M 72

F 27
M 45
M 49
F 23
M 59
M 638
F 37
M 49
M 64
F 7
M 24
M 26
M 53
F 2
M 6
M 14
F 14

Points
1087.00
501.0 *
304.0 *
2820 *

1052.00
395.0 *
364.0 *
2930 *
277.0
270.0
264.0
259.0

983.00
446.0 *
2720 *
265.0 *

951.00
364.0 *
298.0 *
289.0 *

931.00
384.0 *
278.0 *
269.0 *

884.00
3220 *
289.0 *
273.0 *

871.00
4920 *
379.0 *

653.00
369.0 *
284.0 *

539.00
539.0 *

501.00
501.0 *

439.00
439.0 *

439.00
439.0 *
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Place Team /Racer

36

37

38

39

40
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MPLS Southside Composite-MS
Celese Olson

Rockford Composite-MS
Nick Barkeim

Rosemount HS-MS
Matthew Snyder

BBB Cycling Composite Team-MS
Paul Allenburg

Duluth Composite-MS
Scott Johnson

Division 2
Division
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

10

Gender Place
F 35
M 36
M 64
M 71
M 79

Points

330.00
3300 *

326.00
326.0 *

273.00
273.0 *

266.00
266.0 *

258.00
258.0 *
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